
Hauptbahnhof C 624 724 824 924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1534 1634 1734 1834 1934 2034

Messegelände A 631 731 831 931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1541 1641 1741 1841 1941 2041

Schönecker Weg 634 734 834 934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1544 1644 1744 1844 1944 2044

Brême d'or 638 738 838 938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2048

Rue de Metz 639 739 839 939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949 2049

Rue St. Henri 641 741 841 941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1551 1651 1751 1851 1951 2051

Rue des Ecoles 645 745 845 945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1555 1655 1755 1855 1955 2055

Rue Couturier 646 746 846 946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1556 1656 1756 1856 1956 2056

Forbach Bahnhof 647 747 847 947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1557 1657 1757 1857 1957 2057

Erläuterungen:

Montag - Freitag

30
Hauptbahnhof - Messegelände - Brême d'or - Forbach Bahnhof

Haltestellen



Hauptbahnhof C 624 724 824 924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1534 1634 1734 1834

Messegelände A 631 731 831 931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1541 1641 1741 1841

Schönecker Weg 634 734 834 934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1544 1644 1744 1844

Brême d'or 638 738 838 938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1548 1648 1748 1848

Rue de Metz 639 739 839 939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1549 1649 1749 1849

Rue St. Henri 641 741 841 941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1551 1651 1751 1851

Rue des Ecoles 645 745 845 945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1555 1655 1755 1855

Rue Couturier 646 746 846 946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1556 1656 1756 1856

Forbach Bahnhof 647 747 847 947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1557 1657 1757 1857

Erläuterungen:

30
Hauptbahnhof - Messegelände - Brême d'or - Forbach Bahnhof

Haltestellen

Samstag


